DOUBLE COUNTERBALANCE VALVE WITH IN LINE BODY
平
衡
阀
C
o
u
n

2
A
HOW TO ORDER
660 0 X 0
 Setting range
697 660
696 695
Setting range 30÷220 bar Setting range 60÷350 bar
Std. bar setting
(Q=5 l/1’)
180 bar
Pressure rise -
turn of screw
(50)
Std. bar setting
(Q=5 l/1’)
250 bar
Pressure rise -
turn of screw
(90)
DIMENSIONS
Setting range P Q R S
Port size
V2-C2
V1-C1
GAS (BSPP)
Rated size
DN
Max flow-rate
l/min - GPM
697 660 55 30 38 109,6 3/8" 8 40-10
696 695 65 35 43 112 1/2" 10 60-15
Pilot ratios
O 4.25: 1
Adjustment
X